You

YouGov / Jayne Ozanne Survey Results What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1669 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 11th - 12th October 2016

EU Ref Vote Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Remain | Leave | 9™t [ con | Lab [ H° | KiP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 2549 | 5064 | 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | ReStOF | Midlands 1\t Scotiand
vote Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample[1669]| 656 | 713 | 260 |471]391)|100 (161|808 | 861 |194] 713|412 [350] 951 | 718 | 200 554 359 402 154

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Which of the following statements comes
closest to your view?
The Church of England is there for everyone who | 4o 53 35 | 56 45 56 54| 45 48 |38 41 52 57| a7 a7 | 44 48 52 50 28
wants to go to church
The Church of England is not there for everyone who -, | o 16 16 | 97 19 18 17 |19 16 | 18 18 16 18| 20 14| 21 19 17 15 14
wants to go to church
Don’'t know 36 35 31 49 27 37 26 28 | 36 36 44 42 32 24 34 39 36 33 32 35 58
In general, how welcoming, if at all, would you
say most Christian churches in the UK are to the
gay, lesbian and bisexual community?
Very welcoming 5 4 7 5 7 4 6 5 5 5 4 5 5 6 5 6 5 5 5 7 1
Fairly welcoming 25 27 25 19 31 25 31 20 | 26 24 24 21 25 34 25 24 25 25 25 23 30
TOTAL WELCOMING 30 31 32 24 38 29 37 25 31 29 28 26 30 40 30 30 30 30 30 30 31
Not very welcoming 26 32 21 25 21 32 33 26| 24 28 28 28 25 22 28 22 25 26 27 25 26
Not at all welcoming 7 8 6 9 5 8 6 7 8 6 10 8 6 4 7 7 12 7 6 5 9
TOTAL NOT WELCOMING 33 40 27 34 26 40 39 33 32 34 38 36 31 26 35 29 37 33 33 30 85
Don'tknow 37 | 30 42 41 |36 32 24 42|38 36 |34 38 38 34| 34 40| 33 36 37 40 33

*Any percentages calculated on bases fewer than
50 respondents do not represent a wide enough
cross-section of the target population to be
considered statistically reliable. These figures will be
italicised.
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TOTAL Religion Religious Affiliation
Yes - Church of Yes - Prefer| Yes
No . Roman No England / Yes - Roman | Presbyterian / Yes - Yes - N Yes - Yes -
Total Religion Christianity Catholic Other Religion Anglican / Catholic Church of | Methodist | Other not to Ol'th-OC.'OX Pentecostal | Evangelical
h say | Christian
Episcopal Scotland
Weighted Sample[1669] 838 556 115 105 838 413 115 38 37 44 54 15 9 22
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Which of the following statements comes
closest to your view?
The Church of England is there for everyone who a7 36 68 5 22 36 74 5 33 55 36 29 28 57 72
wants to go to church
The Church of England is not there for everyone who 17 20 13 19 26 20 1 19 15 21 21 8 5 36 20
wants to go to church
Don’t know 36 44 20 36 42 44 14 36 52 24 33 63 67 6 8
In general, how welcoming, if at all, would you
say most Christian churches in the UK are to the
gay, lesbian and bisexual community?
Very welcoming 5 3 9 5 3 3 10 5 2 8 0 9 0 17 3
Fairly welcoming 25 18 36 32 18 18 37 32 48 32 15 22 15 25 29
TOTAL WELCOMING 30 21 45 37 21 21 47 37 50 40 15 31 15 42 32
Not very welcoming 26 30 19 36 20 30 17 36 16 32 19 17 4 30 43
Not at all welcoming 7 11 3 5 8 11 2 5 4 0 14 7 5 28 10
TOTAL NOT WELCOMING 33 41 22 41 28 41 19 41 20 32 33 24 9 58 53
Don’'t know 37 | 39 33 22 50 | 39 35 22 30 28 51 45 75 0 15

*Any percentages calculated on bases fewer than
50 respondents do not represent a wide enough
cross-section of the target population to be
considered statistically reliable. These figures will be
italicised.
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